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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

X

52

44

75

GABRIELLE DI CROCE

INTRÉPIDE GATINEAU

33

31

1

14:11

10:00

03:05(AN)

A.N: 1 en 3

74

75

1

0

55

0

52

49

D.N: 4 en 4

53

STÉPHANE BERTRAND
BENOIT BRANCHAUD

YVES DAGENAIS

53

54

55

57

73

81

58

59

74

75

9

NATIONAL MONTRÉAL

0

0 31

330

0

1

2

2

ETIENNE MALLET DEMERS

PHILIP MIRON

BANTAM

1

81

42

49

1

57

55

52

49

48

44

42

34

32

GUILLAUME PICHÉ-FORGET

45

LHEQ VM

CHRISTOPHER CAMILIEN

XAVIER MARTINE

JÉRÉMY CADIEUX

ANDREW BELCHAMBER

MARC-ANTOINE SÉGUIN

JONATHAN DELORME

SAMUEL EMERY

JULIEN ARRUDA

NICOLA LACOURSE-DION

VINCENT MAISONNEUVE

04:15

0

0

44

Montréal, Rodrigue Gilbert 2

EMERIK DESPATIE *

MÉDÉRIC BLOUIN-ROCHON

TYSON HINDS

MATHYS THERRIEN-PETIT

SAMUEL TREMBLAY

THOMAS CÔTÉ

GUILLAUME BARRETTE

MATHYS BERTRAND

OLIVIER GUÉRIN

RICHARD-HUGO GOYETTE

HUGO AUDETTE

30

ANAKIN GUAY TESSIER

01

GABRIEL SICOTTE

09 déc 17

0

0

A52

A55

A22

A52

0

1

3

3

3

3

2

1

1

0

0

52

51

50

49

48

47

46

45

42

1

01:05

04:58

10:27

12:00

30

01

44

7607

0

0

MONTREAL

A53

A61

A55

JOSEPH AMICONE

MATIS DESJARDINS

CARL TREMBLAY

SALVATORE BUCARO

ADAM LANG

GIULIANO COTTURO

STEVEN IANNIDINARDO

MATHIEU DUKE

NICOLAS TAN

ÉRIC RICHER
RAYMOND PILON

16:30:00

0

0

AAA

0

0

0

0

BENJAMIN BOON

MASSIMO ASTROLOGO *

13:55

07:16

13:15

3 0

0

17:56:00

A.N: 0 en 4

0

3

3

0

0

D.N: 2 en 3




